CARSUD

Direction: 9280 v

©® Départ le 12/05/2025 entre 5:25 et 16:10

Grille horaire

Gare Routiere
O Entre-Deux 5:25 6:25 7:40 10:40 12:25 13:00 16:10
Entre-Deux

QO Stade Entre-Deux 5,5 455 740 1040 12:25 13:00 16:10
Entre-Deux

Office Du

O Tourisme 5:26  6:26 7:41 10:41 12:26 13:01 16:11
Entre-Deux

Eglise Entre-

O Deux 5:27 6227 7:42 10:42 12:27 13:02 16:12
Entre-Deux

O Casabianca 5:28 6:28 7:43 10:43 12:28 13:03 16:13
Entre-Deux

Lotissement
O caramboles 5:28 6:28 7:43 10:43 12:28 13:03 16:13
Entre-Deux

@ LR 5:29  6:29 7:44 10:44 12:29 13:04 16:14
Entre-Deux

@ LEEELE 5:29  6:29 7:44 10:44 12:29 13:04 16:14
Entre-Deux

Rue Laurent

O Lauret 5:29  6:29 7:44 10:44 12:29 13:04 16:14
Entre-Deux

Commerce Bras

O Long 5:30  6:30 7:45 10:45 12:30 13:05 16:15
Entre-Deux

Ecole Du Bras

O Long 5:30 6:30 7:45 10:45 12:30 13:05 16:15
Entre-Deux

0] Trou de Magasin 53, 4.3 745 1045 12:30 13:05 16:15
Entre-Deux

181 Rue Bras
O Long 5:31  6:31 7:46 10:46 12:31 13:06 16:16
Entre-Deux

O JE":::Le[';:sa 5:31  6:31 7:46 10:46 12:31 13:06 16:16
= ux

O J;g?ggsaz 5:32  6:32  7:47 10:47 12:32 13:07 16:17
= ux

Terminus Bras
Long 5:33  6:33 7:48 10:48 12:33 13:08 16:18
Entre-Deux



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6821f99f11cc61.96128755.html#

Jamerosa 2
Entre-Deux

Jamerosa
Entre-Deux

181 Rue Bras
Long
Entre-Deux

Trou De Magasin
Entre-Deux

Rue Cadet
Entre-Deux

Rue Cafre
Entre-Deux

Rue Bail
Entre-Deux

Rue Cinaire
Entre-Deux

Rue Elie Hoareau
Entre-Deux

Rue Corré
Entre-Deux

Les Jacques
Entre-Deux

Terminus Corré
Entre-Deux

Les Jacques
Entre-Deux
42 Grand Fond

Extérieur
Entre-Deux
34 Grand Fond
Extérieur
Entre-Deux

Jamblon

Entre-Deux

Salle Animation
Entre Deux
Entre-Deux

Stade Entre-Deux
Entre-Deux

Office Du

Tourisme
Entre-Deux
Eglise Entre-
Deux
Entre-Deux

5:35

5:35

5:36

5:37

5:37

5:37

5:37

5:38

5:38

5:39

5:39

5:39

5:39

5:40

5:40

5:41

5:41

5:42

5:42

5:43

6:35

6:35

6:36

6:37

6:37

6:37

6:37

6:38

6:38

6:39

6:39

6:39

6:39

6:40

6:40

6:41

6:41

6:42

6:42

6:43

10:50

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:52

10:52

10:52

10:53

10:53

10:54

10:54

10:54

10:54

10:55

10:55

10:56

10:56

10:57

10:57

10:58

12:35

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:37

12:37

12:37

12:38

12:38

12:39

12:39

12:39

12:39

12:40

12:40

12:41

12:41

12:42

12:42

12:43

13:10

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:12

13:12

13:12

13:13

13:13

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:15

13:15

13:16

13:16

13:17

13:17

13:18

16:20

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:22

16:22

16:22

16:23

16:23

16:24

16:24

16:24

16:24

16:25

16:25

16:26

16:26

16:27

16:27

16:28



Office Du 5:44 644 7:59 10:59 12:44 13:19 16:29
Tourisme
Entre-Deux

Stade Entre-Deux

5:45 6:45 8:00 11:00 12:45 13:20 16:30
Entre-Deux

Gare Routiere

Entre-Deux 5:45 6:45 8:00 11:00 12:45 13:20 16:30
Entre-Deux & & = = B & =

@ Montée uniquement

@ Descente uniquement



